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( TRANSACTION GRANTED EARLY TERMINATION )

ET DATE TRANS NUM

ET REQ STATUS

PARTY NAME

1

07-JUN-05 20050942

20051028

20051031

20051032

20051033

20051034

20051035

20051046

20051053

OO0 000 6600 O O 660 O O 000

Philip F. Anschutz
Carter David Meiselman
Eastern Federal Corporation

Fenway Partners Capital Fund II, L.P.
Craig T. and Ellen Amato
Panther Il Transportation, Inc.

American Capital Strategies, Ltd.
E&B Giftware LLC
E&B Giftware LLC

Apollo Investment Fund IV, L.P.
Wyndham International, Inc.
Wyndham International, Inc.

Apollo Real Estate Investment Fund IV, L.P.
Wyndham International, Inc.
Wyndham International, Inc.

AIF/THL PAH LLC
Wyndham International, Inc.
Wyndham International, Inc.

Thomas H. Lee Equity Fund IV, L.P.
Wyndham International, Inc.
Wyndham International, Inc.

Seaboard Flour LLC
Daily Foods, Inc.
Daily Foods, Inc.

Gannett Co., Inc.

Jules Gardner

Point Roll, Inc.

Christopher Saridakis

Keith Gelles

Andrew Ellenthal

Jules Gardner 2005 Grantor Retained Annuity



